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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	1086
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 25MARCH 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  12 - 2022
1086.	Ms L L van der Merwe (IFP) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
What are the relevant details of the adoption figures for (a) national adoptions as well as (b) inter-country adoptions from 1 March 2020 up to the latest specified date for which information is available?			  NW1336E
REPLY:

(a) The total number of national adoptions from the period of 1 March 2020 to 28 February 2022 is 1634. 
(b)  Figures of inter-country adoptions from 1 March 2020 to 28 February 2022 are 174. 
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